
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTANA DO DESERTO 
ESTADO DE MINAS GERAIS 

TELEFAX: (32) 3275-1052 
   Praça Mauro Roquete Pinto, 01 – Centro – CEP: 36.620-000 – Santana do Deserto – MG 

www.santanadodeserto.mg.gov.br 
 

 

GABARITO 
 

PROVA – PROFESSOR II- PORTUGUÊS  
EDITAL Nº 11/2023 
Data: 07/11/2023 

Português  

1.C       

2.B  
 

3.C 
 

4.B  
 

5.A 
 

6.D   

7.A  

8.B  

9.D   

10.A  

 

Conhecimentos Específicos  

11.C 
 

12.C 
 

13.C 
 

14.A 
 

15.D 
 

16.C    

17.D  

18.C   

19.D    

20.B   

 

 


